07/16/17

KOS 14-15 2.5K **8 Finishers**|

2017 Stettler Triathlon
Run Times/w Pace

Name
VALE, JAYDEN
WANDLER, CLAYTON
FULFORD, LOGAN
WADDELL, ZACHARY
DEBRUIJN, JADEN
TINDALL, NALYN
LAIDLAW, JAMES
NADEAU, ASHLEY
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Bib#
138
143
140
144
139
135
142
136

Time

00:11:06.21
00:11:52.28
00:12:31.87
00:13:01.62
00:13:55.43
00:15:23.57
00:17:08.76
00:20:45.81

Category
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15F
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15F

Cat/PI
5/6
4/6
2/6
1/6
3/6
1/2
6/6
2/2

Pace /K
04:26
04:44
05:00
05:12
05:34
06:09
06:51
08:18



