2017 Stettler Triathlon Run Times/w Pace

1/00		0.51/	**0	F ¹ ¹ . 1 44
KOS '	14-15	2.5K	~~8	Finishers**

Name	Bib# Time		Category	Cat/PI	Pace /K
1 VALE, JAYDEN	138	00:11:06.21	KOS14-15M	5/6	04:26
2 WANDLER, CLAYTON	143	00:11:52.28	KOS14-15M	4/6	04:44
3 FULFORD, LOGAN	140	00:12:31.87	KOS14-15M	2/6	05:00
4 WADDELL, ZACHARY	144	00:13:01.62	KOS14-15M	1/6	05:12
5 DEBRUIJN, JADEN	139	00:13:55.43	KOS14-15M	3/6	05:34
6 TINDALL, NALYN	135	00:15:23.57	KOS14-15F	1/2	06:09
7 LAIDLAW, JAMES	142	00:17:08.76	KOS14-15M	6/6	06:51
8 NADEAU, ASHLEY	136	00:20:45.81	KOS14-15F	2/2	08:18